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Pos Cognome e Nome
PELOZZI AMERIGO

PACE ETTORE EDOARDO
AMELIO EDOARDO GIORGIO
ZORZAN STEFANO
CONTI ALESSANDRO
PIZZO ALESSANDRO
NONIS ANDREA
GIACOMAZZI MARCO
BALDAN GABRIELE
MIGLIARA SIMONE
INFRANCA CALOGERO
12 FRIGERIO SIMONE

13 GIULIANI MICHELE

14 CREA PIETRO

15 MAGGIORE ELIA

16 ROSSETTI LUIGI

- MORLACCHI FEDERICO

- AVANZATO GIOVANNI
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18° Trofeo di Nuoto FINP "Citta di Tradate"

RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Rana - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

1988
2006
2004
2010
2002
1999
2001
1988
1979
2013
1987
1985
2007
2012
2015
1969
1993
1989

SB7
SB9
SB3
SB8
SB2
SB5
SB9
SB4
SB8
SB6
SB8
SB2
SB6
SB5
SB4
SB7
SB8
SB4

Societa

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono

Briantea84 A.S.D.

Polisportiva Milanese 1979 A.P.D.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Foglion. 1

o>

N
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FINALE

00:42.77
00:38.83
01:03.56
00:45.94
01:16.84
01:04.22
00:48.91
01:16.08
00:56.12
01:10.77
00:59.65
01:41.82
01:17.77
01:28.02
01:49.16
01:52.63

ASS

SQU

Serie

Punti

819.97
789.34
763.85
710.71
687.66
678.60
626.66
606.60
581.79
550.37
547.36
518.96
500.84
495.11
422.77
311.37

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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